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Petterson Batista De Lima 4140069887 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.00
Petterson Henrique De Souza Cordeiro 4140036581 0.00 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.20 6.40
Phellipe Marinho Santis 4140124136 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 2.00 2.00 0.30 0.60 7.40
Phellypy Charlles Alves Sales 4140114354 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.00
Poliana Borges Siqueira 4140024651 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.00
Policiano Borges Leal 4140118709 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 8.80
Pollyana Santana Lago 4140114882 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.80
Pollyanna Gonçalves Correia De Moraes 4140107337 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.90
Pollyanna Rodrigues Cecim 4140121883 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.10
Pollyanna Silva Polaro 4140120409 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.00 0.10 0.40 6.50
Polyana Correa Tavares Neves 4140050551 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.40 6.80
Príncila Lourena Santos Souza 4140068698 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.60 0.80 6.80
Priscila Alves Lima 4140081625 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.40
Priscila De Lima E Silva Dutra 4140012070 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 6.00
Priscila Dos Passos Costeira 4140115068 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.10
Priscila Magalhães De Carvalho 4140125490 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.40 7.40
Priscila Vaz Peixoto 4140067849 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.10
Priscilla Alvares Cascaes Da Silva 4140137423 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.90
Priscilla Borges Da Silva 4140096116 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.80
Priscilla Lima Machado 4140074687 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60
Priscilla Mendes Da Silva 4140016899 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.80
Racner Mourão Corrêa 4140076257 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.90
Rafael Abrahão Rocha Barros 4140139292 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.00
Rafaela Cascaes Brito De Oliveira 4140070094 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.50 0.80 8.10
Rafaela Cavalcante Cruz 4140095447 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.80 6.80
Rafaela de Brito Guerra 4140011115 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.70
Rafaela Ferreira Rodrigues 4140076002 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.20
Rafaela Garcia E Silva 4140093798 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.60
Rafaela Junqueira Amaral 4140013579 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 6.80
Rafaela Martins Fontoura 4140081246 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.40
Rafaela Rodrigues Vanderley De Oliveira 4140024889 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.50
Rafaela Silva Da Mata Tanferri 4140026110 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.20
Rafaela Silva Oliveira 4140008767 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.00
Rafael Baia Da Rocha 4140080126 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.60
Rafael Barros Prates 4140071357 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.70
Rafael Batista Da Silva 4140117897 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.40
Rafael Bruno Feitosa Santos 4140092408 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.30
Rafael Cardoso Da Silva Campos 4140046088 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.40
Rafael Costa Oliveira 4140000142 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.80
Rafael Cruz Da Silva 4140028014 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.90
Rafael Da Silva Queiroz 4140045799 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.10
Rafael David Elleres Fernandes 4140106848 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.30
Rafael De Figueiredo Damazio 4140016975 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.40
Rafael De Melo Sousa 4140006166 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.20
Rafael De Mendonça Mendes 4140101146 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 8.00
Rafael Dener Azevedo Flores 4140001314 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 7.70
Rafael De Sousa Brito 4140123275 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.30
Rafaele Nogueira Alvino 4140123355 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.70
Rafael Estumano Veras 4140028888 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.60
Rafael Félix Ribeiro Da Costa 4140121093 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.80
Rafael Ferreira Cunha 4140127012 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.00
Rafael Gomes Modesto 4140015187 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.90
Rafael Jetro Almeida Neves 4140027398 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.00
Rafael Jose Da Silva Junior 4140060030 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.20
Rafaella Dias Matni 4140125016 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.10
Rafaella Do Mar Ferreira 4140093070 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.70
Rafaella Mendes Dias 4140041428 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.70
Rafael Leite Visgueira 4140041558 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.40
Rafael Leonan Tavares De Oliveira 4140005682 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.40 6.30
Rafael Lins Montenegro 4140000033 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.00 0.80 6.50
Rafael Lopes Esteves 4140128899 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.50
Rafael Lucas De Azevedo Fernandes 4140052029 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.20
Rafael Luiz De Araújo Freitas 4140111196 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.30
Rafael Maciel Ferreira 4140113039 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.20
Rafael Martins De Lima 4140118179 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 7.20
Rafael Messias Celestino Barros 4140017771 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Rafael Pedro Costa Lira 4140104792 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10
Rafael Ribeiro Britto 4140112214 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.60
Rafael Ribeiro Costa 4140001339 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.50 0.80 6.20


